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Lap Laptime = Kzl
(41-3) V3= 3
1 49.275 +4.320 20:20:51.791
2 46.149 +1.194  20:21:37.940
3 46.195 +1.240 20:22:24.135
4 46.134 +1.179  20:23:10.269
5 45.707 +0.752  20:23:55.976
6 45.881 +0.926  20:24:41.857
7 46.126 +1.171 20:25:27.983
8 45.546 +0.591 20:26:13.529
9 45.356 +0.401  20:26:58.885
10 45.482 +0.527 20:27:44.367
11 45.408 +0.453  20:28:29.775
12 44.955 20:29:14.730
13 45.350 +0.395 20:30:00.080
14 45.590 +0.635 20:30:45.670
15 45.073 +0.118 20:31:30.743
(41-10) EHED 3
1 49.473 +4.094  20:20:53.162
2 46.430 +1.051  20:21:39.592
3 46.180 +0.801  20:22:25.772
4 46.314 +0.935 20:23:12.086
5 46.600 +1.221  20:23:58.686
6 46.848 +1.469 20:24:45.534
7 45.923 +0.544  20:25:31.457
8 45.984 +0.605 20:26:17.441
9 45.977 +0.598 20:27:03.418
10 45.872 +0.493  20:27:49.290
11 45.962 +0.583  20:28:35.252
12 45.379 20:29:20.631
13 45.947 +0.568 20:30:06.578
14 45.555 +0.176  20:30:52.133
15 45.600 +0.221  20:31:37.733
(41-4) @ED5 3
1 50.367 +5.176  20:20:53.606
2 46.197 +1.006 20:21:39.803
3 47.102 +1.911 20:22:26.905
4 45.978 +0.787  20:23:12.883
5 46.010 +0.819  20:23:58.893
6 45.934 +0.743  20:24:44.827
7 46.084 +0.893  20:25:30.911
8 45.987 +0.796  20:26:16.898
9 47.002 +1.811  20:27:03.900
10 46.450 +1.259  20:27:50.350
11 45.717 +0.526  20:28:36.067
12 45.601 +0.410 20:29:21.668
13 45.484 +0.293  20:30:07.152
14 45.922 +0.731  20:30:53.074
15 45.191 20:31:38.265
(41-8) WA LE NA
1 49.678 +3.858 20:20:54.050
2 46.789 +0.969  20:21:40.839
3 46.801 +0.981  20:22:27.640
4 46.699 +0.879  20:23:14.339
5 47.408 +1.588  20:24:01.747
6 46.915 +1.095 20:24:48.662
7 47.012 +1.192  20:25:35.674
8 45.926 +0.106  20:26:21.600
9 46.526 +0.706  20:27:08.126
10 46.162 +0.342  20:27:54.288
11 46.179 +0.359 20:28:40.467
12 46.345 +0.525 20:29:26.812
13 45.971 +0.151  20:30:12.783

Lap Laptime = =27 Lap Laptime

14 46.127 +0.307 20:30:58.910 12 46.802

15 45.820 20:31:44.730 13 46.314

14 46.667

(41-1) MDXE 3 15 46.411
1 50.703 +4.663  20:20:55.735
2 47.242 +1.202  20:21:42.977
3 46.944 +0.904  20:22:29.921
4 47.052 +1.012  20:23:16.973
5 46.440 +0.400 20:24:03.413
6 46.893 +0.853  20:24:50.306
7 46.651 +0.611 20:25:36.957
8 47.019 +0.979  20:26:23.976
9 47.068 +1.028 20:27:11.044
10 46.551 +0.511 20:27:57.595
11 46.046 +0.006  20:28:43.641
12 46.405 +0.365 20:29:30.046
13 46.040 20:30:16.086
14 46.407 +0.367 20:31:02.493
15 46.239 +0.199  20:31:48.732

(41-9) DO 3

1 51.283 +5.354  20:20:56.747
2 47.702 +1.773  20:21:44.449
3 46.878 +0.949  20:22:31.327
4 47.518 +1.589  20:23:18.845
5 47.289 +1.360 20:24:06.134
6 46.516 +0.587  20:24:52.650
7 46.676 +0.747  20:25:39.326
8 46.524 +0.595  20:26:25.850
9 45.953 +0.024  20:27:11.803
10 46.343 +0.414  20:27:58.146
11 46.288 +0.359 20:28:44.434
12 46.364 +0.435 20:29:30.798
13 46.079 +0.150 20:30:16.877
14 46.204 +0.275 20:31:03.081
15 45.929 20:31:49.010

(41-5) 2 CFE &H<H 3

1 52.144 ¥5.791  20:20:56.442
2 47.464 +1.111  20:21:43.906
3 48.262 +1.909  20:22:32.168
4 47.884 +1.531  20:23:20.052
5 47.383 +1.030  20:24:07.435
6 47.301 +0.948  20:24:54.736
7 46.905 +0.552  20:25:41.641
8 47.040 +0.687  20:26:28.681
9 46.611 +0.258  20:27:15.292

10 46.692 +0.339  20:28:01.984
11 47.125 +0.772  20:28:49.109
12 47.104 +0.751  20:29:36.213
13 46.353 20:30:22.566
14 46.988 +0.635  20:31:09.554
15 46.829 +0.476  20:31:56.383

(41-7) &5 3
1 52.541 ¥6.227 20:20:57.372
2 47.641 +1.327  20:21:45.013
3 47.781 +1.467  20:22:32.794
4 47.172 +0.858  20:23:19.966
5 48.030 +1.716  20:24:07.996
6 47.311 +0.997  20:24:55.307
7 47.061 +0.747  20:25:42.368
8 47.134 +0.820  20:26:29.502
9 47.305 +0.991  20:27:16.807

10 46.956 +0.642  20:28:03.763
11 47.328 +1.014  20:28:51.091

= Bl
+0.488  20:29:37.893
20:30:24.207

+0.353  20:31:10.874
+0.097  20:31:57.285
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